
PETALUMA CITY SCHOOLS

PETALUMA FEDERATION OF TEACHERS - ADULT EDUCATORS 1.095
CERTIFICATED SALARY SCHEDULE (HOURLY)

Effective July 1, 2023
COLUMN II COLUMN III

BA+30 BA+45

Step Yrs of Exp
 Column I

 
 Column II
BA + 30 

 Column III    
BA + 45 

Column IV
with MA/MS Annual salary

Annual 
salary

1.14 cents

1 0-1 ( 44.94)         ( 45.61)           ( 46.30)          ( 47.44)      ( 67,863)        ( 68,889)    

2 2 ( 45.61)         ( 46.29)           ( 46.99)          ( 48.13)      ( 68,881)        ( 69,923)    

3 3 ( 46.30)         ( 46.99)           ( 47.70)          ( 48.84)      ( 69,914)        ( 70,972)    

4 4 ( 46.99)         ( 47.69)           ( 48.41)          ( 49.55)      ( 70,963)        ( 72,036)    

5 5 ( 47.70)         ( 48.41)           ( 49.14)          ( 50.28)      ( 72,027)        ( 73,117)    

6 6 ( 48.41)         ( 49.13)           ( 49.87)          ( 51.01)      ( 73,108)        ( 74,213)    

7 7 ( 49.13)         ( 49.87)           ( 50.62)          ( 51.76)      ( 74,204)        ( 75,327)    

8 8 ( 49.87)         ( 50.62)           ( 51.38)          ( 52.52)      ( 75,317)        ( 76,456)    

9 9 ( 50.62)         ( 51.38)           ( 52.15)          ( 53.29)      ( 76,447)        ( 77,603)    

10 10 ( 51.38)         ( 52.15)           ( 52.93)          ( 54.07)      ( 77,594)        ( 78,760)    

11 11 ( 52.15)         ( 52.93)           ( 53.72)          ( 54.86)      ( 78,758)        ( 79,941)    

.73 cents added to Column III based on $1098 divided by 1496 hours. $1700 DIVIDED BY 1496 HOURS = $1.14

Full-time Contract Employees annual salary will be based on 186 days effective 7/1/18.

Salary Schedule increased by 9.5% effective July 1, 2023

Board Approved: May 28, 2024


